HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly prepared, piping hot served with
traditional irish wheaten bread
MELON FRUIT PLATE

Juicy honeydew melon napped

with a duo of fruit coulis

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Toasted sourdough, red onion jam

GOATS CHEESE CROSTINI
Tossed salad, balsamic onions

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL
Rustic wheaten, marie rose,
salad leaves, lemon wedge

LOADED POTATO SKINS

Crisp potato wedge, smokey bacon,

melted cheddar, salsa dip

CRISPY CHICKEN & BACON SALAD
Breaded chicken bites, bacon shavings, croutons,
mixed leaves with caesar dressing on the side
STICKY ASIAN BEEF SALAD

Strips of beef marinated in oriental spices tossed
in asian style dressing served on mixed leaves

NACHOS

Tortilla Chips, warm cheese sauce with pickled
jalapefos and a spicy tomato salsa

ROAST SILVERSIDE OF BEEF

Locally grown potatoes, fresh market
vegetables (gluten free option available)

80z SIRLOIN STEAK

Prime cut of succulent sirloin cooked

to your liking garnished with tomato,

onion & mushroom and choice of side
GUINNESS MARINATED RUMP STEAK
Tobacco onions and choice of side

STICKY ASIAN BEEF STIRFRY

Beef strips with chilli garlic and all things
oriental, served with basmati rice (gluten free)
THAI CHICKEN CURRY with basmati rice
THAI PRAWN CURRY with basmati rice
(gluten free option available)

HUNTERS CHICKEN

Breadcrumb chicken fillet topped with

bacon & melted cheddar served with

a bbqg dip and choice of side

PASTA CARBONARA

Penne pasta tossed with bacon & onion in a creamy

carbonara sauce topped with parmasean shavings

SCAMPI FRIT

Select portavogie scampi coated in light
batter, fresh lemon wedge, homemade
tartare, salad garnish and choice of side
TUSCAN COD

Oven baked fillet of cod with sunblush
tomato & pesto butter and choice of side
(gluten free option available)

JUMBO COD

Chips & mushy peas

PRAWN OPEN SANDWICH

Portavogie prawns tossed in marie rose sauce
rested on rustic wheaten with a fresh salad
selection (gluten free option available)

£5.95

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£4.95

£14.95

£24.95

£19.95

£18.95

£14.95
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£14.95

£13.95

£16.95

£16.95

£14.95

£14.95

McBrides

RESTAURANT = BAR = OFFSALES

NUT ROAST
With cranberry gravy, chef’s potato & veg

VEGAN BURGER
Vegan burger bun, smoked cheese, vegan mayo
& sweet potato fries

THAI VEGETABLE CURRY (vegan)
With basmati rice

STEAK & GUINNESS PIE
Puff pastry lid, champ & veg

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chargrilled chicken fillet blackened with
cajun spices seared served in warm brioche
with salad garnish and choice of side
FARMHOUSE GAMMON

Homebaked Ulster gammon, honey

glazed pineapple and choice of side

HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN GOUJONS
Chicken fillet strips in golden crumb with a
spicy sweet chilli dip and choice of side

BEEF & BIRD BURGER

60z steak burger topped with mini
chicken fillet peppercorn sauce &
tobacco onions and choice of side

BOOKMAKERS SANDWICH

Sliced steak set on toasted brioche topped
with saute mushrooms & onions, finished
with peppercorn sauce and choice of side

McBRIDES CLASSIC BURGERS
Prime 60z steak burger, warm brioche bun,
salad garnish and choice of side

Choose from

ORIGINAL WITH SAUTE ONIONS
CHEESE BURGER

BACON & CHEESE

HAWAIIAN STYLE

With caramelised pineapple & marie rose
WAGYU BURGER

With smoky bacon, melted cheddar cheese
& southern fried onion rings

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£13 .95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£18.95

£12.95
£12.95
£13.95
£13.95

£14.95

ALL DESSERTS £5.95

Please see the board or ask your server

Kids
e

ROAST BEEF POTATO & VEG £5.95

BURGER CHIPS & BEANS £5.95

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS £5.95

CHEESE & TOMATO PASTA £5.95
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE £5.95
SAUSAGES CHIPS & BEANS £5.95
MARGARITA PIZZA £5.95

BABY BOWL

£3.95

KIDS ICE CREAM
£1.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHAMP

HOMEMADE CHIPS
GARLIC CUBES

SPICY WEDGES

TOSSED SALAD
with Honey Mustard Dressing

FRESH MARKET VEG

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

BUSHMILLS 1608 WHISKEY SAUCE
GARLIC CREAM

FRENCH FRIED ONIONS

DIPS: SWEET CHILLI, GARLIC MAYO
MARIE ROSE

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.00

DRAUGHT BEER
McBrides Craft on Draught
Guinness Pint

Birra Moretti

Heineken

Carlsberg

Coors

BOTTLED BEER
Budweiser 330ml

Coors

Corona

Peroni
Rockshore/Rockshore Light

CIDER
On Draught
Orchard Thieves

Pint £5.50 1/2 Pint £3.00
Pint £4.40 1/2 Pint £3.00
Pint £5.00 1/2 Pint £3.00
Pint £4.60 1/2 Pint £3.00
Pint £4.40 1/2 Pint £3.00
Pint £4.60 1/2 Pint £3.00

All £3.95

Pint £5.00 1/2 Pint £3.00

In Bottles

Koppaberg Pear, Mixed Berry, £5.00
Strawberry & Lime 500ml

Magners Pints 568ml £4.60
ALCOPOPS/COOLERS

Smirnoff Ice, Wkd Blue, Wkd Irn Bru 275ml £4.25
West Coast Cooler Original/Rose 330ml £4.50
Spirits 35ml

Smirnoff Vodka £4.00
Gordons Gin (please ask for our Gin Menu) £4.00
Henessey Brandy £4.80
Captain Morgans Rum £4.20
Bacardi Rum £4.20
Bushmills Irish Whiskey £4.20
Jamesons Irish Whiskey £4.20
Jack Daniels £4.20
Kraken Rum £4.60
Baileys Irish Cream £4.20
Zero Zone Alcohol Free

Heineken Zero Beer 330ml £3.95
Guinness Draught Zero Pint £4.40
Koppaberg Alcohol Free Cider £4.50
Gordons Gin Alcohol free £4.00
Soft Drinks

Coca Cola/Coke Zero/Diet Coke 200ml £2.50
Sprite 200ml £2.50
Fanta Orange/Fanta Lemon 200ml £2.50
Schweppes Tonic Water/Slimline Tonic/Elderflower 200ml £2.50
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml/Soda Water & Lime 200ml £2.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml £2.50
Sparkling Water/Still Water 330ml £2.60
Britvic 55 Apple £2.60
Britivic Pure Orange 160ml £2.30
Britvic Cranberry 160ml £2.30
Fevertree Tonic/Light/Elderflower/Mediterranean £2.75
Local Craft Beer & Craft Gin

White Water Brewery Maggies Leap IPA 500ml btl £5.00
Jawbox Gin £4.95
Copeland Gin £4.80
Shortcross Gin £6.00
Eclinville Gin £6.00
Liqueur Coffee

Choose from

Irish Coffee (Whiskey)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)
Cafe Royale (Brandy)

Seville Coffee (Cointreau)
Pooka Coffee (Hazelnut Poitin)




