Starters

Starters	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.95
Freshly prepared, piping hot served with traditional irish wheaten bread	
MELON FRUIT PLATE	£4.50
Juicy honeydew melon napped	L4.50
with a duo of fruit coulis	
CHICKEN LIVER PATE	£6.50
Toasted sourdough, red onion jam GOATS CHEESE CROSTINI	£6.50
Tossed salad, balsamic onions	10.50
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.50
Rustic wheaten, marie rose,	
salad leaves, lemon wedge LOADED POTATO SKINS	£5.50
Crisp potato wedge, smokey bacon,	15.50
melted cheddar, salsa dip	
CRISPY CHICKEN & BACON SALAD	£6.50
Breaded chicken bites, bacon shavings, croutons, mixed leaves with caesar dressing on the side	
STICKY ASIAN BEEF SALAD	£7.50
Strips of beef marinated in oriental spices tossed	_1.50
in asian style dressing served on mixed leaves	
NACHOS Tartilla Chias, wasmishassa sausa with picklad	£4.95
Tortilla Chips, warm cheese sauce with pickled jalapeños and a spicy tomato salsa	
Maine	
mains	
ROAST SILVERSIDE OF BEEF	£14.95
Locally grown potatoes, fresh market vegetables (gluten free option available)	
8oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£24.95
Prime cut of succulent sirloin cooked	
to your liking garnished with tomato, onion & mushroom and choice of side	
GUINNESS MARINATED RUMP STEAK	£19.95
Tobacco onions and choice of side	
STICKY ASIAN BEEF STIRFRY	£18.95
Beef strips with chilli garlic and all things oriental, served with basmati rice (gluten free)	
THAI CHICKEN CURRY with basmati rice	£14.95
THAI PRAWN CURRY with basmati rice	£14.95
(gluten free option available)	0.,,
HUNTERS CHICKEN	£14.95
Breadcrumb chicken fillet topped with	
bacon & melted cheddar served with a bbq dip and choice of side	
PASTA CARBONARA	£13.95
Penne pasta tossed with bacon & onion in a creamy	
carbonara sauce topped with parmasean shavings	
Seafood	
SCAMPI FRIT	£16.95
Select portavogie scampi coated in light	
batter, fresh lemon wedge, homemade tartare, salad garnish and choice of side	
TUSCAN COD	£16.95
Oven baked fillet of cod with sunblush	
tomato & pesto butter and choice of side	
(gluten free option available)	£14 0E
JUMBO COD Chips & mushy peas	£14.95
PRAWN OPEN SANDWICH	£14.95
Portavogie prawns tossed in marie rose sauce	
rested on rustic wheaten with a fresh salad selection (gluten free option available)	
(grassing, ee option available)	



£13.95

Vegetarian/Vegan

NUT ROAST	£12.95
With cranberry gravy, chef's potato & veg	
VEGAN BURGER	£12.95
Vegan burger bun, smoked cheese, vegan mayo & sweet potato fries	
THAI VEGETABLE CURRY (vegan)	£11.95
With basmati rice	

Customer favourites

Puff pastry lid, champ & veg	
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH Chargrilled chicken fillet blackened with cajun spices seared served in warm brioche with salad garnish and choice of side	£13.95
FARMHOUSE GAMMON Homebaked Ulster gammon, honey glazed pineapple and choice of side	£14.95
HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN GOUJONS Chicken fillet strips in golden crumb with a spicy sweet chilli dip and choice of side	£14.95
BEEF & BIRD BURGER 6oz steak burger topped with mini chicken fillet peppercorn sauce & tobacco onions and choice of side	£14.95
BOOKMAKERS SANDWICH Sliced steak set on toasted brioche topped with saute mushrooms & onions, finished	£18.95

McBRIDES CLASSIC BURGERS

STEAK & GUINNESS PIE

Prime 6oz steak burger, warm brioche bun, salad garnish and choice of side

with peppercorn sauce and choice of side

Choose from	n
ORIGINAL	۷

ORIGINAL WITH SAUTE ONIONS	£12.95
CHEESE BURGER	£12.95
BACON & CHEESE	£13.95
HAWAIIAN STYLE	£13.95
With caramelised pineapple & marie rose	
WAGYU BURGER	£14.95
With smoky bacon, melted cheddar cheese	

& southern fried onion rings

ALL DESSERTS £5.95 Please see the board or ask your server



SWEET POTATO FRIES £3.50 CHAMP £3.50 £3.50 **HOMEMADE CHIPS GARLIC CUBES** £3.50 **SPICY WEDGES** £3.50 **TOSSED SALAD** £3.50 with Honey Mustard Dressing **FRESH MARKET VEG** £3.50 Extras PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3.50 **BUSHMILLS 1608 WHISKEY SAUCE** £3.50 **GARLIC CREAM** £3.50 **FRENCH FRIED ONIONS** £3.50 DIPS: SWEET CHILLI, GARLIC MAYO £1.00 **MARIE ROSE**

DIVAGGITI BEEK		
McBrides Craft on Draught	Pint £5.50	1/2 Pint £3.00
Guinness Pint	Pint £4.40	1/2 Pint £3.00
Birra Moretti	Pint £5.00	1/2 Pint £3.00
Heineken	Pint £4.60	1/2 Pint £3.00
Carlsberg	Pint £4.40	1/2 Pint £3.00
Coors	Pint £4.60	1/2 Pint £3.00

All £3.95

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser 330ml Coors

Corona Peroni

Rockshore/Rockshore Light

CIDER

On Draught

Orchard Thieves Pint £5.00 1/2 Pint £3.00

In Bottles

Koppaberg Pear, Mixed Berry,	£5.00
Strawberry & Lime 500ml	
Magners Pints 568ml	£4.60

ALCOPOPS/COOLERS

Smirnoff Ice, Wkd Blue, Wkd Irn Bru 275ml	£4.25
West Coast Cooler Original/Rose 330ml	£4.50

Spirits 35ml

Smirnoff Vodka	£4.00
Gordons Gin (please ask for our Gin Menu)	£4.00
Henessey Brandy	£4.80
Captain Morgans Rum	£4.20
Bacardi Rum	£4.20
Bushmills Irish Whiskey	£4.20
Jamesons Irish Whiskey	£4.20
Jack Daniels	£4.20
Kraken Rum	£4.60
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.20

Zero Zone Alcohol Free

Zei o Zone Alconol Free	
Heineken Zero Beer 330ml	£3.95
Guinness Draught Zero Pint	£4.40
Koppaberg Alcohol Free Cider	£4.50
Gordons Gin Alcohol free	£4.00

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola/Coke Zero/Diet Coke 200ml	£2.50
Sprite 200ml	£2.50
Fanta Orange/Fanta Lemon 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Tonic Water/Slimline Tonic/Elderflower 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml/Soda Water & Lime 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.50
Sparkling Water/Still Water 330ml	£2.60
Britvic 55 Apple	£2.60
Britivic Pure Orange 160ml	£2.30
Britvic Cranberry 160ml	£2.30
Fevertree Tonic/Light/Elderflower/Mediterranean	£2.75

Local Craft Beer & Craft Gin

£5.00
£4.95
£4.80
£6.00
£6.00

Liqueur Coffee

Choose from Irish Coffee (Whiskey) Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria) Cafe Royale (Brandy) Seville Coffee (Cointreau) Pooka Coffee (Hazelnut Poitin)





